Provider Training Opportunity

Kansas | Healthy Blue | Medicaid

Provider orientation schedule 2025

Provider Services will be hosting virtual provider orientation workshops via Teams.

To register, follow the link for the date you would like to attend.

Tuesday, March 4,2025 |11 a.m. CT
Register here

Wednesday, May 14,2025 | Noon CT
Register here

=

Tuesday, March 11,2025 | Noon CT
Register here

Wednesday, June 11,2025 | 11 a.m.
CT
Register here

Tuesday, March 18,2025 | Noon CT
Register here

Wednesday, June 18,2025 | Noon
CT
Register here

Tuesday, March 25,2025 | Noon CT
Register here

Wednesday, July 16,2025 | 11 a.m.
CT
Register here

Wednesday, April 9,2025 | 11 a.m.
CcT
Register here

Wednesday, August 13,2025 |
11 a.m.CT
Register here

Wednesday, April 16,2025 | Noon
CT
Register here

Wednesday, September 17,2025 |
11 am.CT
Register here

Wednesday, April 23,2025 | 11 a.m.
CT
Register here

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 |
11 a.m.CT
Register here

Wednesday, April 30,2025 | Noon
CcT
Register here

Wednesday, November 12,2025 |
11 a.m.CT
Register here

Wednesday, May 7,2025 | 11 a.m. CT
Register here

Wednesday, December 17,2025 |
11 a.m.CT
Register here

We are focused on reducing administrative burdens, so you can do what you do best — care
for our members.

KanCare Healthy Blue

Healthy Blue is the trade name of Community Care Health Plan of Kansas, Inc., an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.
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https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/20207ac3-c9d6-4dd0-a2ac-fe57b8199a2a@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7186acfd-fc9e-4b13-919e-5caa9d777446@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/b8b4ee18-7a7e-4a12-9208-b63f7ea9e2f3@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/82710590-6398-456a-8533-980f8fcb06c6@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/587c682b-7733-4de3-868c-90744dc01148@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/72aa8bd2-8de2-4267-8376-030a6faa3383@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/65bfa1f4-0df6-4401-a994-9ffb203bae3c@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/45837e36-0343-44d6-bef4-19d5f05adc4a@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7aaa9cb2-817c-4dee-a9bf-229d8321473b@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7951a46a-c6cf-40e6-ba95-2a9828a26318@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/41ee9af1-5815-42c7-b49d-02ca3f4201d2@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/b20ed211-547c-445c-91e2-89e12381d2aa@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/c691e3ab-850b-4ec7-8a6b-2b1a1e98dd25@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/174ac517-9acb-46d8-8227-eb33524f2ef2@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/bda1f23d-7bad-4de3-9221-28767b9a02bd@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/9fd98113-953f-451b-ad5c-6dea6f01a430@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/d6485956-61f7-47b2-addd-3a9f92cfd688@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/699742ce-6d4c-4d01-b26d-f8e02aa2f218@be8c08f2-ac07-442c-9a46-ebeeeb5bd4d7

